LEXINGTON-FAYETTE URBAN COUNTY
GOVERNMENT CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Page 1 of 2

Date:

December 16, 2020

Project:

Government Center Envelope
Improvements

Location:

200 East Main Street

To (Contractor):
Structural Systems Repair Group,2824 Stanton Avenue
Cincinnati 45206

Contract No.

53-2020

Original Contract Amt.

$697,000.00

Cumulative Amount of
Previous Change Orders

-$4,617.12

Percent Change - Previous
Change Orders

Total Contract Amount Prior
to this Change Order

$692,382.88

Change Order No.

3

You are hereby requested to comply with the following changes from the contract plans and specification;

Current Chal

nge Order

ltem
No.

Description of changes-quantities, unit prices, change
in completion date, etc.

Decrease in contract price

Increase in contract price

Total decrease

Total increase

$10,784.15

Net Amount of this Change Order $10,784.15
New Contract Amount Including this Change
Order $703,167.03

Percent Change - This Change Order

Percent Change - All Change Orders

0.88%

The time provided for the cgmpletion iryth c,dﬁt-}act and all provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Recommended by

e

77, T —

(Project Manager)

Date | 22420

Reviewed / Accepted by U

4 i
[

Jloees—

(Consultant)

Date ‘2‘ ;”'g’b

Acceptedby Ao F N\

(Contractor)

Date ()-1% ‘20

Approved b

Approved b
Approved b

- > (Director)

Datel'd —2)~22

Cemm NCommissioner)

Date | o _ 24~

Ca FiVes

V(Mayor or CAQ)

Date '




